
Model Name Name Street City Zip / Postal Code Serial number

1 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-04-30 - Division Chief's Office 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 LSM6420311

2 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-05-11 - Clerk's Office 700 East Patapsco Avenue Baltimore 21225-1900 LSM5915208

3 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-05-24 - Chambers 700 East Patapsco Avenue Baltimore 21225-1900 LSM5915215

4 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-10-03 - Accounting Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM5915199

5 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-10-10 - Chambers 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM7X45399

6 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-10-10 - Chambers 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM5915204

7 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-10-13 - Clerk's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM6420216

8 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-11-09 - Clerk's Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 LSM6420277

9 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-11-26 - Domestic Violence Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 LSM6420316

10 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-11-31 - Judge 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 LSM5Z17935

11 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-11-41 - Records Room 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 LSM6420319

12 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-11-53 - Supervisor 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 LSM7942858

13 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-20-01 - Adminsistrative Commissioner 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM5Z17932

14 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-30-01 - Commissioner 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM6420303

15 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-30-01 - Commissioner 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 LSM6420315

16 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D01-50-01 - Commissioner 700 East Patapsco Avenue Baltimore 21225-1900 LSM5915211

17 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 LSM5915149

18 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 LSM5915163

19 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-02-05 - Clerk's Office 12155 Elm Street Princess Anne 21853-1348 LSM5915209

20 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-03-19 - File Room 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 LSM6420314

21 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-04-08 - Clerk's Office 301 Commerce Street Snow Hill 21863-1007 LSM6420215

22 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-05-06 - Clerk's Office 6505 Coastal Highway Ocean City 21842-7313 LSM6420318

23 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-10-01 - Commissioner 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 LSM5915207

24 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-20-01 - Commissioner 12155 Elm Street Princess Anne 21853-1348 LSM6420222

25 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-30-02 - Administrative Commissioner 411 B Naylor Mill Road Salisbury 21801 LSM5915203

26 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-30-02 - Administrative Commissioner 411 B Naylor Mill Road Salisbury 21801 LSM6420218

27 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D02-40-01 - Commissioner 301 Commerce Street Snow Hill 21863-1007 LSM5915121

28 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-02-12 - County Clerk's Office 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 LSM5915142

29 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-03-05 - Clerk's Office 103 North Cross Street Chestertown 21620-1513 LSM5915150

30 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-03-13 - Court Room 103 North Cross Street Chestertown 21620-1513 LSM4905518

31 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-04-06 - Clerk's Office 120 Broadway Street Centreville 21617-1092 LSM5915147

32 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-20-02 - Administrative Commissioner 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 LSM5915148

33 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D03-50-01 - Commissioner 115 West Dover St. Easton 21601 LSM5915158

34 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-01-11 - Administrative Clerk's Office 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 LSM5915181

35 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-01-19 - Criminal Clerk's Office 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 LSM5915205

36 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-02-04 - Chambers #1 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 LSM5915159



37 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-02-38 - Administrative Clerk's Office 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 LSM7X45397

38 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-03-33 - Central 23110 Leonard Hall Drive Leonardtown 20650-5831 LSM5915200

39 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-10-01 - Commissioner 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 LSM5915201

40 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D04-30-01 - Commissioner 41880 Baldridge Street Leonardtown 20650 LSM5915157

41 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-01-05 - Administrative Offices 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915143

42 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-01-10 - Chambers 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915216

43 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-01-10 - Chambers 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915164

44 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-01-35 - Criminal 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915145

45 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-01-55 - Records Room 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM6420219

46 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-02-23 - Criminal 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 LSM5915154

47 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-10-02 - Commissioner 13400 Dille Drive Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915162

48 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-18-01 - Commissioner 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 LSM5915156

49 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D05-21-01 - Commissioner 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 LSM5915161

50 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D06-03-13 - Clerk 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 LSM5915212

51 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D07-02-13 - Civil Clerk 7500 Ritchie Highway Glen Burnie 21061-3705 LSM6420209

52 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-04-04 - Administrative Offices 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM6420321

53 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-04-12 - Chambers 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM5915220

54 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-04-55 - Mail Room 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM5915210

55 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-04-71 - First Floor 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM6Y30715

56 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-04-73 - Ground Floor 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM5Z17941

57 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-05-22 - Constable 8914 Kelso Drive Essex 21221-3121 LSM5915206

58 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-10-01 - Commissioner 900 Walker Avenue Catonsville 21228-5341 LSM5915218

59 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-40-01 - Commissioner 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 LSM6420309

60 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D08-50-01 - Commissioner 8914 Kelso Drive Essex 21221-3121 LSM5915202

61 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D09-02-10 - Clerk's Office 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 LSM5915160

62 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D09-02-26 - Judge's Secretary 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 LSM5915213

63 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D09-20-03 - Supply Room 1030 Rock Spring Road Bel Air 21014 LSM5915153

64 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-01-03 - Bailiff's Office 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 LSM6Y30708

65 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-02-08 - Chambers 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 LSM5915151

66 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-02-15 - Civil Clerk 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 LSM5915217

67 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-11-01 - Commissioner 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 LSM5915214

68 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-22-01 - Commissioner 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 LSM5915219

69 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D10-22-02 - Administrative Commissioner 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 LSM5915155

70 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D11-02-20 - Court Room #1 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 LSM5915146

71 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D11-02-21 - Court Room #2 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 LSM5915144

72 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D12-01-36 - Administrative Office 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 LSM5915141

73 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D12-02-23 - Clerk's Office 205 South Third Street Oakland 21550-1526 LSM7942807



74 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D12-15-02 - Commissioner 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 LSM5915152

75 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D13-04-02 - Traffic 2020 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 LSM6420220

76 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D13-09-02 - Chief Clerk 580 Taylor Avenue Annapolis 21401 LSM6420226

77 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D13-16-03 - Staff Area 2004 Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 LSM6420204

78 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D13-17-01 - Alternative Dispute Resolution 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 LSM6420223

79 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D13-22-07 - Traffic 905 Commerce Road Annapolis 21401 LSM6420210

80 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D15-01-02 - Warehouse Office 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 LSM5914833

81 F150_FAX/COPIER_3550 Kyocera 3550 D15-05-01 - Records Room 2012 A/B Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 LSM7X45679

82 F150_FAX/COPIER_KM 25E Phillips KM 25E D04-01-11 - Administrative Clerk's Office 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 DD136120137002

83 M18005 Kyocera 5002i D01-04-53 - Self Help Center 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 W346800243

84 P200_COPIER_5052 Kyocera 5052 D13-16-03 - Staff Area 2004 Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W2H6Z02259

85 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-04-30 - Division Chief's Office 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 L7J6511316

86 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-04-40 - Mail Room #1 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 L7J6511346

87 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-04-45 - Rent Office 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 L7J6511315

88 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-10-03 - Accounting Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 L7J6410891

89 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-11-29 - Information Center 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 L7J6410859

90 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-15-01 - Commissioner 301 East Eager Street Baltimore 21202 L7J6410894

91 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D02-01-23 - Lobby 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 L7J6410909

92 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D03-05-06 - Clerk's Office 108 West Dover Street Easton 21601-2620 L7J6411060

93 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D04-03-02 - Bailiff's Office 23110 Leonard Hall Drive Leonardtown 20650-5831 L7J6410876

94 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D04-10-01 - Commissioner 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 L7J6410858

95 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D05-01-34 - Court Room 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 L7J6410913

96 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D05-01-73 - Counter, Civil 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 L7J6410840

97 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D05-02-23 - Criminal 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 L7J6410930

98 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D07-01-06 - Clerk 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 L7J6411010

99 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D08-04-07 - Bailiff's Office 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 L7J6410940

100 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D08-10-01 - Commissioner 900 Walker Avenue Catonsville 21228-5341 L7J5X09693

101 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D09-02-26 - Judge's Secretary 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 L7J6410923

102 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D10-02-41 - Clerk's Office 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 L7J6511171

103 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D10-11-01 - Commissioner 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 L7J6511166

104 P200_COPIER_5501 Kyocera 5501 D10-22-01 - Commissioner 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 L7J6511187

105 P200_COPIER_BIZHUB 224E Phillips Bizhub 224e D01-04-23 - Court Room #2 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 A61H011010225

106 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-10-13 - Clerk's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 L7J6410831

107 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D01-15-01 - Commissioner 301 East Eager Street Baltimore 21202 L7J6511370

108 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 L7J6511308

109 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D02-03-03 - Bailiff's Office 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 L7J6511372



110 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D02-50-01 - Commissioner 6505 Coastal Highway Ocean City 21842-7313 L7J6511314

111 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D03-30-01 - Commissioner 103 North Cross Street Chestertown 21620-1513 L7J6410878

112 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D05-01-78 - Self Help Center 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 L7J6410885

113 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-01-13 - Chambers 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6511260

114 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-01-13 - Chambers 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6410893

115 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-01-78 - Division Chief, Civil 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6410870

116 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-01-86 - Division Chief, Crim/Traf 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6511264

117 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-01-88 - Counter, Civil 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6410935

118 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-03-15 - Clerks Counter 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 L7J6411086

119 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D06-08-02 - Administrative Commissioner 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L7J6411087

120 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D07-02-05 - Chambers 7500 Ritchie Highway Glen Burnie 21061-3705 L7J6410973

121 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D07-10-01 - Commissioner 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 L7J6410943

122 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D09-02-41 - Second Floor 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 L7J6411107

123 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D10-01-45 - Clerk 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 L7J6511325

124 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D11-01-13 - Clerk 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 L7J6511172

125 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D11-02-02 - Administrative Offices 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 L7J6411082

126 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D11-02-52 - Clerk's Office 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 L7J6411047

127 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D11-10-01 - Commissioner 7300 Marcies Choice Lane Frederick 21704 L7J6511200

128 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D13-06-01 - Facilities 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 L7J6511197

129 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D13-14-01 - Self Help Call Center 903 Commerce Road Annapolis 21401 L7J6511167

130 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D13-18-04 - Finance 580 Taylor Avenue Annapolis 21401 L7J5Z10609

131 P225_COPIER/FAX_5501 Kyocera 5501 D22-01-02 - I.T. Office 2000 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 L7J6511185

132 P225_COPIER/FAX_5551 Kyocera 5551 D13-13-07 - Mail Room #1 580 Taylor Avenue Annapolis 21401 L896104541

133 P225_COPIER/FAX_6501 Kyocera 6501 D06-01-55 - Mail Room #1 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 L8X6304105

134 P225_COPIER/FAX_6501 Kyocera 6501 D09-02-10 - Clerk's Office 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 L8X6304077

135 SPRD20087 Kyocera TASKALFA8052CI D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VA77300251

136 SPRD20087 Kyocera TASKALFA8052CI D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VA77700444

137 SPRD20087 Kyocera TASKALFA8052CI D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VA77700435

138 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D01-05-11 - Clerk's Office 700 East Patapsco Avenue Baltimore 21225-1900 VAP7X01399

139 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D01-05-24 - Chambers 700 East Patapsco Avenue Baltimore 21225-1900 VAP8101591

140 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D01-11-26 - Domestic Violence Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 VAP8101614

141 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D01-11-41 - Records Room 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 W2Z7X04546

142 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D02-03-31 - Clerk 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 VAP8101595

143 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D04-02-07 - Clerk's Office 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 W2Z7Z05071

144 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D05-01-15 - Clerk 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z7Z05083

145 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D05-01-55 - Records Room 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z7Y04864

146 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D06-01-39 - Domestic Violence Office 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 VAP8101624



147 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D06-01-73 - Traffic 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 W2Z7Z05165

148 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D08-04-16 - Civil 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z7Z05010

149 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D08-04-18 - Clerk 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z7Z05008

150 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D10-01-05 - Chambers 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 VAP7X01485

151 SPRD20089 Kyocera TASKALFA7002I D10-02-41 - Clerk's Office 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 VAP7X01443

152 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D01-12-01 - Commissioner 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 W377505358

153 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D01-15-01 - Commissioner 301 East Eager Street Baltimore 21202 W378110980

154 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 W377505345

155 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D05-02-10 - Clerk 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 W378110663

156 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D12-10-01 - Commissioner 239 East Alder Street Oakland 21550 W378110969

157 SPRD20091 Kyocera TASKALFA4002I D15-02-02 - Records 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W378110646

158 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-04-16 - Clerk's Office 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 W2Z7Z05051

159 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-04-31 - File Room 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 W2Z7205088

160 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-04-52 - Post Judgement 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 W2Z7Z05042

161 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-10-10 - Chambers 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 W2Z7X04542

162 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-10-13 - Clerk's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 W2Z7Z05181

163 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D01-11-49 - Drug Court 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 W2Z7X04550

164 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-02-05 - Clerk's Office 12155 Elm Street Princess Anne 21853-1348 W2Z7Y04919

165 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-03-24 - Judge's Library 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 W2Z7Y04979

166 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-04-08 - Clerk's Office 301 Commerce Street Snow Hill 21863-1007 W2Z6Y01793

167 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-05-06 - Clerk's Office 6505 Coastal Highway Ocean City 21842-7313 W2Z7Y04703

168 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-20-01 - Commissioner 12155 Elm Street Princess Anne 21853-1348 W2Z8105466

169 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-30-01 - Commissioner 411 B Naylor Mill Road Salisbury 21801 W2Z7Y04906

170 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D02-50-01 - Commissioner 6505 Coastal Highway Ocean City 21842-7313 W2Z7Y04984

171 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D03-02-15 - Court Room #1 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 W2Z7Z05013

172 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D03-02-16 - Court Room #2 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 W2Z7Z05092

173 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D03-03-19 - Supply Room #1 103 North Cross Street Chestertown 21620-1513 W2Z8105381

174 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D03-04-06 - Clerk's Office 120 Broadway Street Centreville 21617-1092 W2Z6Y01878

175 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D03-04-13 - Court Room #2 120 Broadway Street Centreville 21617-1092 W2Z7Y04930

176 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D04-01-40 - Courtroom Clerk 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 W2Z7X04549

177 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D04-02-04 - Chambers #1 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 W2Z6Y02022

178 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D05-01-03 - Accounting Office 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z6X01441

179 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D05-01-10 - Chambers 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z7Y04935

180 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D05-01-17 - Civil Clerk 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z7Y04815

181 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D05-02-21 - Court Room #6 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 W2Z6X01442

182 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D05-10-02 - Commissioner 13400 Dille Drive Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 W2Z7Z05074

183 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D06-01-03 - Administrative Offices 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 W2Z7Z05152



184 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D06-01-39 - Domestic Violence Office 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 W2Z7Z0S188

185 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D06-03-13 - Clerk 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 W2Z6Y01801

186 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D07-01-06 - Clerk 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 W2Z6Y01755

187 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D07-02-28 - Public Access 7500 Ritchie Highway Glen Burnie 21061-3705 W2Z7X04503

188 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-01-04 - Chambers 900 Walker Avenue Catonsville 21228-5341 W2Z7Y04972

189 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-01-08 - Clerk 900 Walker Avenue Catonsville 21228-5341 W2Z7Z05047

190 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-04-04 - Administrative Offices 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z7803810

191 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-04-55 - Mail Room 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z8105323

192 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-04-59 - Records Room 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z7803795

193 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D08-40-01 - Commissioner 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 W2Z7Z05017

194 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D10-01-27 - Information Center 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 W2Z7Y04926

195 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D10-02-20 - Conference Room 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 W2Z7X04545

196 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D10-12-01 - Commissioner 7311 Old Waterloo Road Jessup 20794 W2Z6Y02068

197 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D11-01-09 - Chambers 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 W2Z6Y02047

198 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D11-01-39 - Self Help Center 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 W2Z6Y01792

199 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D12-02-15 - File Room 205 South Third Street Oakland 21550-1526 W2Z7803754

200 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D12-02-23 - Clerk's Office 205 South Third Street Oakland 21550-1526 W2Z7803792

201 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D12-20-02 - Administrative Commissioner 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 W2Z7803733

202 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D13-07-01 - Facilities 2002 F Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W2Z8105473

203 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D13-07-03 - Cabinet Shop 2002 F Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W2Z7Y04816

204 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D13-11-01 - EDoC 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 W2Z7Y04700

205 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D13-21-01 - Office 903 Commerce Road Annapolis 21401 W2Z8105484

206 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D13-22-07 - Traffic 905 Commerce Road Annapolis 21401 W2Z6Y02030

207 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D15-01-02 - Warehouse Office 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W2Z7Z05079

208 SPRD20132 KYOCERA TASKALFA6002I D15-02-02 - Records 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 W2Z7Z05072

209 SPRD20462 KYOCERA TA5053ci D13-11-01 - EDoC 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RF9101026

210 SPRD20462 KYOCERA TA5053ci D13-17-01 - Alternative Dispute Resolution 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RF79101019

211 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D01-10-07 - Bailiff's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 VAP8902575

212 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D01-11-26 - Domestic Violence Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 VAP8902586

213 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D02-03-38 - Self Help Center 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 VAP8902491

214 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D03-02-29 - Copy Room 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 VAP8902510

215 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D06-01-83 - Courtroom Clerk 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 VAP8902581

216 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D06-03-13 - Clerk 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 VAP8902555

217 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D07-01-40 - Civil Clerk 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 VAP8902604

218 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D07-02-35 - Clerk's Office 7500 Ritchie Highway Glen Burnie 21061-3705 VAP8902525

219 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D07-20-01 - Commissioner 7500 Ritchie Highway Glen Burnie 21061-3705 VAP8902517



220 SPRD20466 KYOCERA TA7002i D13-16-03 - Staff Area 2004 Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VAP8902570

221 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-03-02 - Mail Room 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 RFQ8Y00035

222 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-04-44 - Records Room 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 RFQ8Z00154

223 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-10-13 - Clerk's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 RFQ9100438

224 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-10-69 - Administrative Assistant's Office 5800 Wabash Avenue Baltimore 21215-3330 RFQ8Z00151

225 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-11-07 - Chambers 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 RFQ9100391

226 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-11-09 - Clerk's Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 RFQ9100496

227 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-30-01 - Commissioner 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 RFQ8Y00061

228 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D01-30-01 - Commissioner 500 North Calvert Street Baltimore 21215-3330 RFQ8Y00102

229 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 RFQ8Z00153

230 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D02-01-00 - DC Dorchester 310 Gay Street Cambridge 21613 RFQ9100383

231 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D02-03-31 - Clerk 201 Baptist Street Salisbury 21801-4961 RFQ9100401

232 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D02-04-08 - Clerk's Office 301 Commerce Street Snow Hill 21863-1007 RFQ9100498

233 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D02-40-01 - Commissioner 301 Commerce Street Snow Hill 21863-1007 RFQ8Y00012

234 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D03-01-06 - Clerk's Office 207 South Third Street Denton 21629-1229 RFQ9100531

235 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D03-04-06 - Clerk's Office 120 Broadway Street Centreville 21617-1092 RFQ8X00008

236 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D03-05-23 - File Room 108 West Dover Street Easton 21601-2620 RFQ9100414

237 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D03-20-02 - Administrative Commissioner 170 East Main Street Elkton 21921-5943 RFQ8Z00148

238 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D03-50-01 - Commissioner 115 West Dover St. Easton 21601 RFQ8200152

239 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-01-19 - Criminal Clerk's Office 200 Duke Street Prince Frederick 20678-4132 RFQ9100435

240 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-02-07 - Clerk's Office 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 RFQ8X00003

241 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-03-08 - Clerk's Office 23110 Leonard Hall Drive Leonardtown 20650-5831 RFQ8X00009

242 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-03-08 - Clerk's Office 23110 Leonard Hall Drive Leonardtown 20650-5831 RFQ9100398

243 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-20-01 - Commissioner 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 RFQ9100393

244 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D04-30-01 - Commissioner 41880 Baldridge Street Leonardtown 20650 RFQ9100406

245 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-01-05 - Administrative Offices 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFX9101399

246 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-01-10 - Chambers 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ8Z00144

247 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-01-15 - Clerk 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ8Y00081

248 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-01-34 - Court Room 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ8Y00092

249 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-02-16 - Court Room #1 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 RFQ8Y00059

250 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-02-18 - Court Room #3 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 RFQ8Y00106

251 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-02-49 - Landlord and Tenant 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 RFQ8Z00137

252 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-10-02 - Commissioner 13400 Dille Drive Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ9100543

253 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-18-01 - Commissioner 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 RFQ8200155

254 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D05-21-02 - Administrative Commissioner 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ8Y00076

255 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-01-02 - Accounting Office 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFQ8Z00190

256 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-01-13 - Chambers 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFQ9100538



257 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-01-89 - Landlord & Tenant 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFQ9100443

258 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-03-04 - Chambers 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 RFQ8Y00100

259 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-03-16 - Law Clerk 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 RFQ8Y00058

260 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-07-01 - Commissioner 1307 Seven Locks Road Rockville 20850 RFQ9100500

261 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-09-01 - Commissioner 8552 Second Avenue Silver Spring 20910-3364 RFQ9100519

262 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D06-15-01 - ADR 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFQ9100532

263 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D07-01-05 - Chambers 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RFQ8Y00062

264 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D08-04-12 - Chambers 120 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286-5307 RFQ8Y00110

265 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D08-05-08 - Clerk 8914 Kelso Drive Essex 21221-3121 RFQ8Z00135

266 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D08-50-01 - Commissioner 8914 Kelso Drive Essex 21221-3121 RFQ8Z00215

267 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D09-02-10 - Clerk's Office 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 RFQ8Y00112

268 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D09-20-03 - Supply Room 1030 Rock Spring Road Bel Air 21014 RFQ9100542

269 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D10-01-45 - Clerk 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 RFQ9100510

270 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D11-01-05 - Bailiff's Office 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFQ9100441

271 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D11-01-23 - Criminal 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFX9101101

272 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D11-02-52 - Clerk's Office 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 RFQ9100541

273 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D11-20-01 - Commissioner 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 RFQ9100530

274 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D12-01-09 - Administrative Clerk 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFQ9100485

275 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D12-01-47 - Civil 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFQ9100382

276 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D12-01-48 - Criminal/Traffic 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFQ9100386

277 SPRD20556 KYOCERA TA6003I D12-15-02 - Commissioner 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFQ9100491

278 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D01-04-16 - Clerk's Office 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 RFX9101325

279 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D01-04-49 - ADR 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 RFX9101328

280 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D01-11-10 - Law Clerk's Office 1400 East North Avenue Baltimore 21213-1407 RFX9101337

281 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D03-01-06 - Clerk's Office 207 South Third Street Denton 21629-1229 RFX9101242

282 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D03-01-14 - Court Room #1 207 South Third Street Denton 21629-1229 RFX9101288

283 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D03-05-06 - Clerk's Office 108 West Dover Street Easton 21601-2620 RFX9101236

284 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D03-10-01 - Commissioner 207 South Third Street Denton 21629-1229 RFX9101290

285 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D03-40-01 - Commissioner 120 Broadway Street Centreville 21617-1092 RFX9101316

286 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D04-20-01 - Commissioner 11 Washington Avenue La Plata 20646-3070 RFX9101314

287 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D05-01-71 - Domestic Violence Office 14735 Main Street Upper Marlboro 20772-3044 RFQ8Y00097

288 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D05-02-34 - Mail Room #1 4990 Rhode Island Avenue Hyattsville 20781-2008 RFX9101204

289 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D06-01-05 - Bailiff's Office 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFX9101275

290 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D06-01-12 - Cashier's Office 191 East Jefferson Street Rockville 20850-2631 RFX9101197

291 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D07-01-07 - Administrative Clerk 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RFX9101429

292 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D07-01-41 - Criminal/Traffic Clerk 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RFX9101217

293 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D07-10-01 - Commissioner 251 Rowe Boulevard Annapolis 21401 RFZ0301843



294 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D08-05-04 - Chambers 8914 Kelso Drive Essex 21221-3121 RFX9101446

295 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D09-02-51 - Law Clerk 2 South Bond Street Bel Air 21014-3739 RFX9101283

296 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D10-01-05 - Chambers 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 RFX9101220

297 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D10-01-20 - Court Room #4 3451 Courthouse Drive Ellicott City 21043-4378 RFX9101439

298 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D10-02-41 - Clerk's Office 101 North Court Street Westminster 21157-5156 RFX9101319

299 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-01-12 - Civil 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFQ9100440

300 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-01-18 - Court Room #1 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFX9101434

301 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-01-19 - Court Room #2 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFX9101410

302 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-01-20 - Court Room #3 100 West Patrick Street Frederick 21701-5550 RFX9101103

303 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-02-04 - Bailiff's Office 36 West Antietam Street Hagerstown 21740-5525 RFX9101433

304 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-11-01 - Administrative Commissioner 500 Western Maryland Parkway Hagerstown 21740 RFX9101203

305 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D11-30-01 - Commissioner 500 Western Maryland Parkway Hagerstown 21740 RFX9101421

306 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D12-01-47 - Civil 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFX9101440

307 SPRD20557 KYOCERA TA4003I D12-01-48 - Criminal/Traffic 123 South Liberty Street Cumberland 21502-3005 RFX9101423

308 SPRD20564 Kyocera Ecosys M3655IND D01-04-10 - Chambers #3 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 R4P8Z27275

309 SPRD20564 Kyocera Ecosys M3655IND D01-04-12 - Chambers #5 501 East Fayette Street Baltimore 21202-4013 R4P8Z27334

310 SPRD20569 Kyrocera TA8002I D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VAK8802343

311 SPRD20569 Kyrocera TA8002I D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VAK8702068

312 SPRD20569 Kyrocera TA8002I D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VAK8802342

313 SPRD20569 Kyrocera TA8002I D15-01-04 - Print Shop 2002 A Industrial Drive Annapolis 21401 VAK8X02494

314 SPRD20634 Kyocera ECOSYS M2540D Kyocera ECOSYS M2540DWD01-10-73 - Drug Court 5800 Wabash Ave Baltimore 21215 VCJ9728717

315 SPRD20669 HP printer, wide format, color HP XL 4100 MJC02-526 - Workstation 187 Harry S. Truman Parkway Annapolis 21401 MY94NDQ005

316 SPRD20757 Canon DP140 D08-07-23 - Records Room 100 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286 698504724

317 SPRD20757 Canon DP140 D08-07-23 - Records Room 100 East Chesapeake Avenue Towson 21286 698504710

318 SPRD20767 KYOCERA M3860IDN D08-10-01 - Commissioner 900 Walker Avenue Catonsville 21228-5341 RNY9700267


